  Bevflo GM
Features and Benefits
The Bevflo GM filter cartridge is a microbially rated pleated filter
element based on a naturally hydrophilic, mirrored asymmetric
Polyethersulphone membrane.
The Bevflo GM filter cartridge has a multi-layer construction, with an
integral microfibre pre-filter layer and polypropylene support and
drainage layers. The high surface area, 0.6m² EFA, and integral

 Meets current USP Class VI plastics test and CFR Title
21 for food contact.
Bevflo GM Ordering Guide
Water Flow Rate 10” Element, Water @ 20° C
Pore
Size
Micron
Bubble
Point
psi
Diffusion Rate
cc/min psi
0.04 45 <36 37
0.1 35 <56 28
0.2 27 <35 22
0.45 21 <24 17
0.65 12 <20 10
Dimensions Sanitisation
Operating Conditions Integrity Test
Recommended Maximum ∆P:
Forward Flow  4 bar @ 20°C
   2.8 bar @ 65°C
   1 bar @ 80°C
Reverse Flow 3 bar @ 20°
Outside Diameter: 69mm
Inside Diameter: up to 32mm
Lengths:  5” to 70”
Steam or Autoclave: 125°C for 30 minutes
    (with steam ring, 30 cycles)
Hot Water Sanitisation: 90°C for 30 minutes repeatedly
Name Micron Rating Nominal Length End Cap Type Seal Type Special
GM 0.04µm 5” 3 E -  EPDM
 0.1µm 9.875” 4 N - Nitrile
 0.2µm 10” 7 S - Silicone
 0.45µm 20” 8 V - Vitron
 0.65µm 30” Amazon End Cap
Style
  40”
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
0 5 10 15 20 25 30P
re
s
s
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (
m
b
a
r)
Flow Rate (l/min)
0.04µm
0.1µm
0.2µm
0.45µm
0.65µm
1.2µm
Ordering Guide Example: GM-02-30-7S
European Manufacturing, Sales & Service
Envirogen Group
Unit 9, Wimsey Way, Alfreton Trading Estate,
Alfreton, Derbyshire DE55 4LS,
United Kingdom
T: +(0)1531 636328